
 

Interfraternity Council 
General Council Meeting 
Agenda – May 9th, 2019 

CREED: We, the Interfraternity council, exist to promote the shared interests and values of our 
member fraternities: leadership, service, brotherhood, and scholarship. We believe in Fraternity 

and that the shared values of Fraternity drive the IFC to create better communities, better 
chapters, and better men. We work to advance the academic mission of Missouri State University 

to enable fraternal organizations to grow and thrive through collaboration and teamwork, to 
provide an outlet for self-governance and accountability, and to model and teach ethical 

leadership. In a spirit of mutual support and betterment, we, the men of the Interfraternity 
Council, pledge to elevate the Ritual and the values of the member organizations. 

 

I. Call the Meeting to Order 

A. Creed 
B. Roll Call 

II. Guest Speakers  

Ø Logan Pieske talking of behalf of SGA 
o “CarGo” ride sharing program  
o msu19 as a promo code for your first ride free 

III. Communications and Announcements  

o  
IV. Executive Council Reports 

o President (Carter Williams)                              carter45@live.missouristate.edu 
o Service Hours and Philanthropy Reported 

o Vice President of Judicial Affairs (Ethan Johnson)                              ethan217@live.missouristate.edu 
o Next semester we will have a new Assistant Director of Student Conduct and IFC will be collaborating with 

the Conduct Office for a meet and greet towards the beginning of the semester.  
o Remember to fill out trip and activity release forms for the summer as it is a semester of its own for any 

summer events. 
o Be mindful of posts and events over the summer as well as this last week of the semester 
o Contact me with any questions you may have. 

o Vice President of Administration (Brock Fuemmeler)                     brock31198@live.missouristate.edu 
o Chapters that have not paid dues 

§ Alpha Kappa Lambda  
§ Kappa Sigma 
§ Alpha Gamma Sigma 
§ Pay by May 17th to stay a part of the IFC 

o Vice President of Community Relations (Connor Barth)                                     connor76@live.missouristate.edu 
o How to: report hours and dollars/items donated 
o Last day to report hours, philanthropy dollars, and educational events is May 9th 

o Vice President of Recruitment (David Phipps)                    phipps597@live.missouristate.edu  
o Recruitment events for the fall are due by July 19th 
o Recruitment dates for the fall are August 19th – 30th 
o FSL Shirt 
o Today is his birthday. We sang Happy Birthday for Phipps. This is important.  

o Vice President of Membership Development (Jaymes Dickinson)                                          jaymes332@live.missouristate.edu 
o No report 

o Vice President of Academics (Jacob Krickhahn)                 krickhahn1999@live.missouristate.edu 
o Final’s week snacks in the library distributed to Greek affiliates  
o Contact me via email with any academics questions over the summer 

o Vice President of Social Awareness (Cooper Barnhill)                 barnhill618@live.missouristate.edu               
o Polos have been ordered 
o Behave yourselves over the summer 

VII. Advisor Report (Kate Roessler)                KRoessler@missouristate.edu 



 

 
 

o Cleaned out chapter builder. 
 Graduate Assistant Report (Carlye Genisio)                  genisio3204@live.missouristate.edu 

o No report 
XI.  Old Business 

Ø  

X. New Business  

Ø  

XI.  Adjournment 

 

Next Meeting:  Thursday, August 22th, 2019 


